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GST I APPEALS, TAMILNADU 

         CAUSE LIST      From:03.06.2024 To:07.06.2024  

Deputy Commissioner 

GST Appeals: Chennai -I 

Departmental Representative: 

Date AP.NO. 
Tvl. 

Name Year 

Hearing 
Counts 

Type of 

Cases 

Advocates/AR 

Tvl. 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 

03.06.

2024 254 

Poseidon 

Solar 
Services P 

Ltd 

2022-

23 5 Demand  

M.R.Ramamani 

(Advocate) 

04.06.
2024   NIL   

05.06.

2024 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

1410 
 

 

 
1382 

 

 

 
 

739 

 
 

 

 

1360 
 

 

 
 

 

1883 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Mohan 

Pharma 
 

Sree sai 

Communica
tion 

 

Sree 

Vigneshwar
a 

Constructio

n 
 

 

 

Muthu 
Petro 

Product 

 
 

Panasonic 

Life 
Soluction P 

Ltd 

 

 
 

 

2017-

18 
 

     

2017-
18 

 

 

 
2017-

18 

 
 

 

Apr’23 

to  
Jan'23 

 

 
 

2018-

19 
 

 

 

 
 

 

1 

 
 

 

1 
 

 

 

 
 

1 

 
 

 

 

 
1 

 

 
 

1 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Demand 

 
 

Demand 

 
 

 

 

 
Demand 

 

 
 

 

 

Demand 
 

 

 
 

 

Demand 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Krishnamoorthy 

(GST P) 

 
 

M.Desingu 

(Advocate) 
 

 

 

 
M.Desingu 

(Advocate) 

 
 

 

M.Karthikeyan 

(Advocate) 
 

 

 
 

Hemal Shah 

(GST P) 
 

 

 

 
 

 

06.06.
2024   NIL   



07.06.

2024   NIL   

    

 
 

 

           
                                           Deputy Commissioner(ST)(FAC), 

             GST Appeal Chennai-I 

 

 
         
 

 


